UBIK SEAL PERIMETER
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
UBIK-SEAL-PERIMETER-PATTERN-SPEC-REV3  March 14, 2025 WELLWELL

Perimeter comes in static white and full spectrum. For Chromawerx SOLA and
DUO solutions, consult other spec sheets.
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE 2 CRI
D
UBISEALPERLPAT 1 - Ubik Seal
Perimeter Level Pattern
UBISEALPERSPAT 1 - Ubik Seal
Perimeter Shallow Pattern
UBISEALPERDPAT 1 - Ubik Seal
Perimeter Deep Pattern
1 �IP54 rated gasketed construction with an
additional clear polycarbonate lens.
D - Direct MWPL - Matte White Parabolic Louver
MSPL - Matte Silver Parabolic Louver
MBPL - Matte Black Parabolic Louver
SW - Static white
FS - Full spectrum static white
2 �Chromawerx SOLA and DUO also available. Consult
other spec sheet.
80CRI 3 - 80+ CRI
90CRI 3 - 90+ CRI
95CRI 4 - 95+ CRI
3 �Not available with full spectrum.
4 �Only available with full spectrum.
UBIK SEAL PERIMETER
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
UBIK-SEAL-PERIMETER-PATTERN-SPEC-REV3  March 14, 2025 WELLWELL
STATIC WHITE, FULL SPECTRUM
RECESSED PATTERN
2 / 6
Dimensions
LEVEL SHALLOW DEEP
2 5/8"
5 1/2"
3 3/4"
1 3/4"
2 5/8"
6 1/2"
4 3/4"
1 3/4"
1"
2 5/8"
8 3/4"
7"
1 3/4"
3 1/4"
MTR - Trim MTL - Trimless DMF - Mud flange
3 7/16"
hole width
3 13/16"
wall to flange
3 3/8"
hole width
4 1/2"
wall to flange
3 11/16"
hole width
GRID
DRYWALL
TG9 TB9 TG15 TB15 ST
Tegular 9/16" T-bar 9/16" Tegular 15/16" T-bar 15/16" Screw slot T-bar
A